
Chester Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giulianelli Giancarlo (06/1670) 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 7

Giulianelli Robertino (06/1669) 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6

Pugnalini Andrea (06/1671) 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Feri Angelo (06/1813) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0

Gherardi Stefano (06/1775) 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0

Fanelli Alessio (06/1776) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0

Guerrieri Giacomo (06/1817) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Beati Giovanni (06/1672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margottini Davide (06/1818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giulianelli Giancarlo 06/1670 30 33 1,10

Giulianelli Robertino 06/1669 22 22 1,00

Pugnalini Andrea 06/1671 24 16 0,67

Feri Angelo 06/1813 20 13 0,65

Gherardi Stefano 06/1775 14 12 0,86

Fanelli Alessio 06/1776 14 5 0,36

Guerrieri Giacomo 06/1817 4 3 0,75

Beati Giovanni 06/1672 0 0 0,00

Margottini Davide 06/1818 0 0 0,00

Dart Frog

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sirm Rudolf Ionut (06/1489) 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10

Bonari Giacomo (06/1492) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9

Ibnou Affane Mohamed (06/1622) 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 9

Bovini Filippo (06/1488) 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinzi Simone (06/1491) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 4 2

Pitaniello Daniele (06/1494) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corda Giuseppe Mario (06/1697) 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mascelloni Cristian (06/1495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sirm Rudolf Ionut 06/1489 32 74 2,31

Bonari Giacomo 06/1492 22 38 1,73

Ibnou Affane Mohamed 06/1622 28 26 0,93

Bovini Filippo 06/1488 15 12 0,80

Pinzi Simone 06/1491 17 8 0,47

Pitaniello Daniele 06/1494 8 6 0,75

Corda Giuseppe Mario 06/1697 6 5 0,83

Mascelloni Cristian 06/1495 0 0 0,00

Gli Amici Di Andy

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Smith Robert (10/536) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 3 3 7 2 5 0 0

Vinciarelli Micol (10/186) 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 3 1 0 2 3 0 0

Smith Joanna Louise (10/002) 4 6 4 3 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0

Palmiero Aniello (10/177) 4 8 4 3 3 4 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 6 0 0

Smith Ricky Grant (10/538) 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 7 0 0 2 3 4 6 1 0 2 5 0 0

Reverozzi Gloria (06/1190) 2 1 2 2 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 4 4 8 0 0

Bellotti Andrea (06/167) 2 4 2 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0

Santini Matteo (10/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Smith Robert 10/536 15 30 2,00

Vinciarelli Micol 10/186 17 29 1,71

Smith Joanna Louise 10/002 22 29 1,32

Palmiero Aniello 10/177 21 28 1,33

Smith Ricky Grant 10/538 16 26 1,62

Reverozzi Gloria 06/1190 20 19 0,95

Bellotti Andrea 06/167 10 17 1,70

Santini Matteo 10/539 7 12 1,71

Le Diversamente Sobrie

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giannini Marta (06/188) 4 12 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 7 3 6 0 0 4 7

Baccheschi Ketty (06/997) 4 10 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 8

Catoni Valentina (06/191) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 11 1 3 0 0 4 9

Guerri Simona (06/192) 4 10 2 5 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0

Tosi Cristiana (06/189) 4 8 2 5 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannini Marta 06/188 31 68 2,19

Baccheschi Ketty 06/997 32 63 1,97

Catoni Valentina 06/191 21 45 2,14

Guerri Simona 06/192 22 32 1,45

Tosi Cristiana 06/189 22 26 1,18



O.C.S.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giani Alberto (06/656) 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 6

Mencarini Gianni (06/808) 0 0 4 9 1 2 4 12 3 8 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 8 4 9

Abbatiello Gian Paolo (06/659) 0 0 3 7 4 10 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 4

Del Vincio Roberto (06/658) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 6 2 6 4 4

Mencarini Sofia (06/657) 0 0 2 3 3 7 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Calogero Leonardo (06/655) 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mencarini Niccolò (06/1039) 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giani Alberto 06/656 32 73 2,28

Mencarini Gianni 06/808 26 65 2,50

Abbatiello Gian Paolo 06/659 31 61 1,97

Del Vincio Roberto 06/658 18 30 1,67

Mencarini Sofia 06/657 8 19 2,38

Calogero Leonardo 06/655 5 8 1,60

Mencarini Niccolò 06/1039 8 7 0,88


